Europe
United Kingdom
Tanners Drive, Blakelands North,  Milton Keynes, MK14 5BU,  United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1908 615232	Fax: +44 (0)1908 617545	 e-mail: mk@murata-ps.com
Germany
PF 15 08 26, D-80045 München / Bavariaring 8, D-80336 München, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 89 544334 0	 Fax: +49 (0) 89 536337	 e-mail:  munich@murata-ps.com

Un
sh
ie
ld
ed
3.3 1.8 0.044 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 233R3
4.7 1.48 0.068 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 234R7
6.8 1.22 0.1 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 236R8
10 1.02 0.14 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 23100
15 0.86 0.21 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 23150
22 0.74 0.29 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 23220
33 0.64 0.5 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 23330
47 0.55 0.68 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 23470
68 0.49 0.84 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 23680
100 0.43 1.3 Ø0.18 x 0.13 Ø4.5 x 3.2 23101
2.2 2.1 0.025 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S2R2
Sh
ie
ld
ed
3.3 1.8 0.031 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S3R3
4.7 1.6 0.044 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S4R7
6.8 1.4 0.064 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S6R8
10 1.18 0.087 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S100
12 1.08 0.11 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S120
15 0.96 0.13 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S150
18 0.88 0.14 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S180
22 0.8 0.18 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S220
27 0.72 0.22 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S270
33 0.65 0.24 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S330
39 0.6 0.37 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S390
47 0.54 0.46 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S470
56 0.5 0.51 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S560
68 0.45 0.64 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S680
100 0.37 0.78 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S101
150 0.3 1.2 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S151
220 0.25 2.3 Ø0.24 x 0.13 Ø6.2 x 3.2 23S221
USA West	Tel: +1 800-547-2537  email: sales@cdtechno.com
Germany	 Tel: +49 (0)89 54 43 34-0  email: datel.gmbh@datel.com
France	 Tel: +33 (0)1-34-60-01-01  email: datel.sarl@datel.com
Japan	 Tel: +81 3-3779-1031  email: sales_tokyo@cdtechno.com

ed
3.3 2.4 0.042 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 243R3
4.7 2.1 0.05 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 244R7
6.8 1.75 0.061 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 246R8
10 1.44 0.1 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24100
12 1.36 0.1 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24120
15 1.3 0.14 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24150
18 1.26 0.2 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24180
22 1.11 0.18 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24220
33 0.88 0.23 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24330
47 0.72 0.37 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24470
100 0.52 0.7 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24101
68 0.61 0.46 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24680
150 0.4 1.1 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24151
220 0.35 1.6 Ø0.23 x 0.18 Ø5.8 x 4.5 24221
2.7 3.1 0.028 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S2R7
Sh
ie
ld
ed
3.3 2.8 0.032 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S3R3
4.7 2.39 0.037 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S4R7
6.8 2 0.045 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S6R8
10 1.64 0.07 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S100
12 1.5 0.074 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S120
15 1.34 0.09 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S150
18 1.22 0.091 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S180
22 1.1 0.12 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S220
33 0.9 0.19 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S330
47 0.75 0.24 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S470
68 0.63 0.37 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S680
100 0.52 0.54 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S101
150 0.42 0.86 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S151
220 0.35 1.3 Ø0.30 x 0.18 Ø7.7 x 4.5 24S221
2600 Series
Surface Mount Drum Core Inductors
Inductance: 3.3 to 680μH
Current: Up to 4.6A I

22 1.95 0.1 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26220
33 1.5 0.12 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26330
47 1.28 0.17 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26470
68 1.11 0.22 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26680
Un
sh
ie
ld
ed
100 0.97 0.35 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26101
150 0.78 0.47 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26151
220 0.66 0.73 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26221
330 0.52 1.2 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26331
470 0.42 1.5 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26471
680 0.28 2.3 Ø0.39 x 0.21 Ø10.0 x 5.4 26681
3.3 4.6 0.033 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S3R3
Sh
ie
ld
ed
4.7 3.8 0.038 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S4R7
6.8 3.21 0.043 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S6R8
10 2.65 0.05 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S100
12 2.55 0.058 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S120
15 2.45 0.06 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S150
18 2.32 0.074 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S180
22 2.2 0.07 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S220
33 1.8 0.1 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S330
47 1.5 0.12 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S470
68 1.26 0.17 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S680
100 1.05 0.25 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S101
150 0.85 0.4 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S151
220 0.7 0.52 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S221
330 0.57 0.8 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S331
470 0.48 1.2 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S471
680 0.4 1.8 Ø0.50 x 0.21 Ø12.6 x 5.4 26S681
4000 Series
Surface Mount Toroidal Inductors
Inductance: 3.3 to 330μH
Current: Up to 5.2A I